2026
LED Illuminators
DL8 Series
Revision IT2602
INNOVATIVE
SOLUTIONS
PROVIDER www.roder.it

The diffuser must be positioned at the optimal
distance from the illuminator to ensure optimal
uniformity. The diffuser is not available as a
standard product.
Direct illumination
The DL8 series of illuminators can be used
for low-angle lighting systems. Installing the
illuminators in low-angle mode makes it
possible to highlight defects or features that
would not be visible or hardly noticeable in
other lighting modes
6 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 100 x 100
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-44 PL-DL8-010010-WHI-A00000 100 x 100 WHI 0.48A @24vdc 144 1 403 cd**
10-14-45 PL-DL8-010010-RED-A00000 100 x 100 RED 0.48A @24vdc 144 1 161 cd**
10-14-46 PL-DL8-010010-BLU-A00000 100 x 100 BLU 0.48A @24vdc 144 1 100 cd**
10-14-47 PL-DL8-010010-INF-A00000 100 x 100 INF 0.72A @24vdc 144 1 2.1 W/sr**
Models and accessories
DL8 100 x 150
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-48 PL-DL8-010015-WHI-A00000 100 x 150 WHI 0.72A @24vdc 216 1 604 cd**
10-14-49 PL-DL8-010015-RED-A00000 100 x 150 RED 0.72A @24vdc 216 1 241 cd**
10-14-50 PL-DL8-010015-BLU-A00000 100 x 150 BLU 0.72A @24vdc 216 1 151 cd**
10-14-51 PL-DL8-010015-INF-A00000 100 x 150 INF 1.08A @24vdc 216 1 3.0 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
7 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 100 x 200
DL8 100 x 250
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-52 PL-DL8-010020-WHI-A00000 100 x 200 WHI 0.96A @24vdc 288 1 806 cd**
10-14-53 PL-DL8-010020-RED-A00000 100 x 200 RED 0.96A @24vdc 288 1 322 cd**
10-14-54 PL-DL8-010020-BLU-A00000 100 x 200 BLU 0.96A @24vdc 288 1 201 cd**
10-14-55 PL-DL8-010020-INF-A00000 100 x 200 INF 1.44A @24vdc 288 1 4.03 W/sr**
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-56 PL-DL8-010025-WHI-A00000 100 x 250 WHI 1.2A @24vdc 360 1 1008 cd**
10-14-57 PL-DL8-010025-RED-A00000 100 x 250 RED 1.2A @24vdc 360 1 403 cd**
10-14-58 PL-DL8-010025-BLU-A00000 100 x 250 BLU 1.2A @24vdc 360 1 252 cd**
10-14-59 PL-DL8-010025-INF-A00000 100 x 250 INF 1.8A @24vdc 360 1 5.1 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
8 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 series - standard models
DL8 100 x 300
DL8 100 x 400
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-60 PL-DL8-010030-WHI-A00000 100 x 300 WHI 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 1209 cd**
10-14-61 PL-DL8-010030-RED-A00000 100 x 300 RED 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 483 cd**
10-14-62 PL-DL8-010030-BLU-A00000 100 x 300 BLU 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 302 cd**
10-14-63 PL-DL8-010030-INF-A00000 100 x 300 INF 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 6.1 W/sr**
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity*
10-14-64 PL-DL8-010040-WHI-A00000 100 x 400 WHI 1.92A @24vdc 576 1 1612 cd**
10-14-65 PL-DL8-010040-RED-A00000 100 x 400 RED 1.92A @24vdc 576 1 645 cd**
10-14-66 PL-DL8-010040-BLU-A00000 100 x 400 BLU 1.92A @24vdc 576 1 403 cd**
10-14-67 PL-DL8-010040-INF-A00000 100 x 400 INF 2.88A @24vdc 576 1 8.1 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
9 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 100 x 500
DL8 150 x 200
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-68 PL-DL8-010050-WHI-A00000 100 x 500 WHI 2.4A @24vdc 720 2 2020 cd**
10-14-69 PL-DL8-010050-RED-A00000 100 x 500 RED 2.4A @24vdc 720 2 806 cd**
10-14-70 PL-DL8-010050-BLU-A00000 100 x 500 BLU 2.4A @24vdc 720 2 504 cd**
10-14-71 PL-DL8-010050-INF-A00000 100 x 500 INF 3.6A @24vdc 720 2 10.0 W/sr**
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-72 PL-DL8-015020-WHI-A00000 150 X 200 WHI 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 1210 cd**
10-14-73 PL-DL8-015020-RED-A00000 150 X 200 RED 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 483 cd**
10-14-74 PL-DL8-015020-BLU-A00000 150 X 200 BLU 1.44A @24vdc 432 1 302 cd**
10-14-75 PL-DL8-015020-INF-A00000 150 X 200 INF 2.16A @24vdc 432 1 6.1 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
10 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 series - standard models
DL8 200 x 200
DL8 200 x 250
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-76 PL-DL8-020020-WHI-A00000 200 x 200 WHI 1.92A @24vdc 576 1 1612 cd**
10-14-77 PL-DL8-020020-RED-A00000 200 x 200 RED 1.92A @24vdc 576 1 645 cd**
10-14-78 PL-DL8-020020-BLU-A00000 200 x 200 BLU 1.92A @24vdc 576 1 403 cd**
10-14-79 PL-DL8-020020-INF-A00000 200 x 200 INF 2.88A @24vdc 576 1 8.0 W/sr**
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-80 PL-DL8-020025-WHI-A00000 200 x 250 WHI 2.4A @24vdc 720 2 2016 cd**
10-14-81 PL-DL8-020025-RED-A00000 200 x 250 RED 2.4A @24vdc 720 2 806 cd**
10-14-82 PL-DL8-020025-BLU-A00000 200 x 250 BLU 2.4A @24vdc 720 2 504 cd**
10-14-83 PL-DL8-020025-INF-A00000 200 x 250 INF 3.6A @24vdc 720 2 10.1 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
11 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 200 x 300
DL8 300 x 300
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-84 PL-DL8-020030-WHI-A00000 200 x 300 WHI 2.88A @24vdc 864 2 2420 cd**
10-14-85 PL-DL8-020030-RED-A00000 200 x 300 RED 2.88A @24vdc 864 2 967 cd**
10-14-86 PL-DL8-020030-BLU-A00000 200 x 300 BLU 2.88A @24vdc 864 2 604 cd**
10-14-87 PL-DL8-020030-INF-A00000 200 x 300 INF 4.32A @24vdc 864 2 12.1 W/sr**
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-88 PL-DL8-030030-WHI-A00000 300 x 300 WHI 4.32A @24vdc 1296 4 3630 cd**
10-14-89 PL-DL8-030030-RED-A00000 300 x 300 RED 4.32A @24vdc 1296 4 1450 cd**
10-14-90 PL-DL8-030030-BLU-A00000 300 x 300 BLU 4.32A @24vdc 1296 4 907 cd**
10-14-91 PL-DL8-030030-INF-A00000 300 x 300 INF 6.48A @24vdc 1296 4 18.2 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
12 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 300 x 400
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-92 PL-DL8-030040-WHI-A00000 300 x 400 WHI 5.76A @24vdc 1728 4 4838 cd**
10-14-93 PL-DL8-030040-RED-A00000 300 x 400 RED 5.76A @24vdc 1728 4 1935 cd**
10-14-94 PL-DL8-030040-BLU-A00000 300 x 400 BLU 5.76A @24vdc 1728 4 1210 cd**
10-14-95 PL-DL8-030040-INF-A00000 300 x 400 INF 8.64A @24vdc 1728 4 24.2 W/sr**
DL8 400 x 400
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LEDs Cables Light Intensity**
10-14-96 PL-DL8-040040-WHI-A00000 400 x 400 WHI 7.68A @24vdc 2304 4 6451 cd**
10-14-97 PL-DL8-040040-RED-A00000 400 x 400 RED 7.68A @24vdc 2304 4 2580 cd**
10-14-98 PL-DL8-040040-BLU-A00000 400 x 400 BLU 7.68A @24vdc 2304 4 1612 cd**
10-14-99 PL-DL8-040040-INF-A00000 400 x 400 INF 11.52A @24vdc 2304 4 32.3 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
13 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DL8 series - standard models
DL8 500 x 500
Item Code Product Code Light area Color Consumption* LED Cables Light Intensity**
10-15-00 PL-DL8-050050-WHI-A00000 500 x 500 WHI 12A @24vdc 3600 4 10100 cd**
10-15-01 PL-DL8-050050-RED-A00000 500 x 500 RED 12A @24vdc 3600 4 4040 cd**
10-15-02 PL-DL8-050050-BLU-A00000 500 x 500 BLU 12A @24vdc 3600 4 2520 cd**
10-15-03 PL-DL8-050050-INF-A00000 500 x 500 INF 18A @24vdc 3600 4 50.5 W/sr**
* Consumption data are nominal values ​​obtained under test conditions according to internal testing procedures.
** Luminous intensity data are to be considered minimum reference values. They can be increased with overdrive control techniques.
14 / 17RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it